
BAME FACULTY MENTORING AND STUDENT DROP-IN/SAFE SPACE HOURS  

AUTUMN 2020  

Faculty  
Member  

Email contact  Room  Day  Times  

     

Nadya Ali  na382@sussex.ac.uk  ARTS B383  Friday  3-4 pm 

Gurminder 
Bhambra  

G.K.Bhambra@sussex.ac.uk  ARTS C348  Monday  2-3pm 

Raminder Kaur  rk39@sussex.ac.uk  ARTS C239  Tuesday  12-1pm 
(Zoom) 

Pamela Kea  p.j.kea@sussex.ac.uk ARTS C248  Tuesday  11-12pm 
  

Suda  Perera  S.M.Perera@sussex.ac.uk ARTS C305  Monday  11am-12pm  

Naaz Rashid  N.Rashid@sussex.ac.uk SB 213  Tuesday  2-4pm and 
by 
appointmt. 
(Skype/Zoom) 

Bal Sokhi-Bulley  B.Sokhi- 
Bulley@sussex.ac.uk 

FREEMAN  
F41A  

Friday   3-4pm and 
by 
appointmt. 
  

Divia Tolia-Kelly  D.Tolia-Kelly@sussex.ac.uk ARTS C124  Wednesday  9-10am 

Tahir Zaman  Tahir.Zaman@sussex.ac.uk  ARTS C232  Tuesday  5-6pm 

 


